
Event Number 23-04FP Addendum 2 Organization McKinney Purchasing

Event Title Rifles For McKinney Police Department Workgroup City of McKinney, Texas

Event Description The City of McKinney is accepting sealed bids toward establishing an annual fixed price contract for Rifles.Event Owner Trey Benton

Event Type ITB Email tbenton@mckinneytexas.org

Issue Date 10/30/2022 08:01:01 AM (CT) Phone (972) 547-7625

Close Date 12/1/2022 02:00:00 PM (CT) Fax

Responding Supplier City State Response Submitted Lines Responded Response Total

IWI US Inc Middletown PA 11/16/2022 10:45:05 AM (CT) 1 $1,615.00

Proforce Marketing, Inc. Prescott AZ 11/16/2022 12:06:53 PM (CT) 1 $2,656.34

Caracal USA, LLC Nampa ID 11/30/2022 01:01:14 PM (CT) 1 $2,676.00

TRIARC Systems (TRIARC Systems, LLC)Mansfield TX 11/30/2022 09:22:06 PM (CT) 1 $3,198.08

Please note: Lines Responded and Response Total only includes responses to specification.  No alternate response data is included.

23-04FP Addendum 2 - Page 1


